
NJDOT  & NJ TRANSIT  ($ millions)

Table 7

Distribution of Funds
South Jersey Transportation Planning Organization (SJTPO)

(Note:  Does not include expenditures from "Statewide" Programs within region)

Funding Category FY 2009FY 2007 FY 2008 FY 2007-2010FY 2010

NJDOT
FHWA: Bridge $43.0$41.6 $51.4 $169.8$33.8
FHWA: CMAQ $3.3$1.7 $1.5 $7.5$1.0
FHWA: Equity Bonus $7.0$7.0 $7.0 $28.0$7.0
FHWA: High Priority $4.6$4.4 $12.9 $47.7$25.8
FHWA: Rail-Hwy Crossing $1.7$1.6 $1.6 $6.8$1.9
FHWA: Safety $1.5$1.3 $1.4 $5.8$1.6
FHWA: SPR/PL $1.0$0.9 $1.0 $3.8$1.0
FHWA: STP-SJTPO $9.0$8.6 $9.0 $35.7$9.0
FHWA: STP-Statewide $1.8$3.4 $10.4 $17.4$1.8
FTA: SPR/PL $0.5$0.4 $0.4 $1.8$0.5
Other Funds $0.0$0.0 $0.0 $13.0$13.0
Transportation Trust Fund $27.1$37.1 $23.7 $103.6$15.8

$100.5$108.0 $120.2 $440.8SubtotalNJDOT $112.0

NJTransit
FTA: JARC $0.5$0.5 $0.5 $2.0$0.5
FTA: New Freedom $0.2$0.2 $0.2 $0.7$0.2
FTA: SEC 5307 $17.0$14.7 $15.9 $65.2$17.6
FTA: SEC 5309 $2.9$2.2 $2.6 $10.8$3.0
FTA: SEC 5309D $0.8$0.8 $0.8 $2.3$0.0
FTA: SEC 5310 $0.5$0.4 $0.4 $1.7$0.4
FTA: SEC 5311 $1.0$0.8 $0.9 $3.2$0.5
Other Funds $5.2$5.0 $5.1 $20.0$4.7
Transportation Trust Fund $22.8$18.9 $22.1 $85.3$21.5

$50.7$43.4 $48.5 $191.2SubtotalNJTransit $48.5

$151.2$151.5 $168.7 $631.9Total $160.5


